
poř. jméno han. 1.hra 2.hra 3.hra celkem cel+han Ø poř.kval. Ø kval. 1.hra 2.hra 3.hra 4.hra celkem cel+han Ø turnaj fir o Ø finále skok
1 Holub čák Petr 215 211 239 665 665 221,67 2 221,67 248 186 222 256 1133,67 1133,67 225,29 17 228,00 1
2 Homola Lukáš 279 170 189 638 638 212,67 3 212,67 192 208 243 259 1114,67 1114,67 220,00 16 225,50 1
3 Homola Ladislav 206 205 186 597 597 199,00 7 199,00 228 206 217 249 1099,00 1099,00 213,86 15 225,00 4
4 Růžička Karel 214 177 219 610 610 203,33 5 203,33 247 224 216 191 1081,33 1081,33 212,57 14 219,50 1
5 Szakos Oto 203 230 202 635 635 211,67 4 211,67 226 212 196 214 1059,67 1059,67 211,86 13 212,00 -1
6 Horčička Lumír 172 180 216 568 568 189,33 11 189,33 181 248 181 224 1023,33 1023,33 200,29 12 208,50 5
7 Heligr Petr 234 268 183 685 685 228,33 1 228,33 188 176 211 214 1017,33 1017,33 210,57 11 197,25 -6
8 Sklená ř Jiří 188 186 167 541 541 180,33 15 180,33 157 189 257 218 1001,33 1001,33 194,57 10 205,25 7
9 Kubík František 5 191 189 149 529 544 176,33 14 181,33 233 196 179 158 947,33 967,33 185,00 9 191,50 5
10 Kůs Otta 189 194 209 592 592 197,33 8 197,33 201 188 209 162 957,33 957,33 193,14 8 190,00 -2
11 Mrviš Dušan 10 172 185 183 540 570 180,00 10 190,00 135 225 171 170 891,00 931,00 177,29 7 175,25 -1
12 Pour Old řich 167 210 190 567 567 189,00 12 189,00 193 155 177 190 904,00 904,00 183,14 6 178,75 0
13 Szakosová Jana 16 97 117 140 354 402 118,00 17 134,00 214 193 140 155 836,00 900,00 150,86 5 175,50 4
14 Ladžov Alexandr 12 166 197 205 568 604 189,33 6 201,33 137 193 163 157 851,33 899,33 174,00 4 162,50 -8
15 Forman Ji ří 10 198 163 165 526 556 175,33 13 185,33 179 166 166 131 827,33 867,33 166,86 3 160,50 -2
16 Holubi čka Ji ří 10 167 171 129 467 497 155,67 16 165,67 117 154 172 198 806,67 846,67 158,29 2 160,25 0
17 Kůsová Boleslava 10 166 208 179 553 583 184,33 9 194,33 151 147 116 182 790,33 830,33 164,14 1 149,00 -8

Strikeland Chomutov - jednotlivci - únor
kvalifikace finále
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1 Holub čák Petr 16 17 33

2 Homola Ladislav 15 15 30

3 Heligr Petr 19 11 30

4 Horčička Lumír 13 12 25

5 Szakos Oto 12 13 25

6 Růžička Karel 10 14 24

7 Pour Old řich 17 6 23

8 Kubík František 9 9 18

9 Heligr Št ěpán 18 18

10 Forman Ji ří 14 3 17

11 Homola Lukáš 16 16

12 Mrviš Dušan 8 7 15

13 Sklená ř Jiří 10 10

14 Szakosová Jana 4 5 9

15 Kůs Otta 8 8

16 Soukup Richard 7 7

17 Stulíková Dagmar 6 6

18 Ladžov Alexandr 2 4 6

19 Holubi čka Ji ří 3 2 5

20 Nedbálek Václav 5 5

21 Kůsová Boleslava 1 1

Celkové hodnocení turnaje jednotlivců


